UNIVERSITY

DR BHUPEN HAZARIKA CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS

PROGRAMME

NON CBCS
1¥ (Backlog) 3™ (Backlog) and 5™ (Regular/Backlog) Semester B. A. in Performing Arts
Regular- Backlog Examination December 2019

B.A. 1* Semester (Backlog)

Date /Day

Afternoon
(1.30 P.M. to 4.30 P.M)

04.12.2019 -Wednesday

Paper-103 Dance

09.12.2019 —-Monday

Paper-104 Drama

12.12.2019 -Thursday

Paper-105 Music

16.12.2019 -Monday

Paper-106 Tabla/ Khol

18.12.2019 -Wednesday

Paper-102 MIL/ Alt. Eng

20.12.2019 -Friday

Paper-101 English

Programme: B.A. 3" Semester (Backlog)

Date / Day

Afternoon
(1.30 P.M. to 4.30 P.M)

05.12.2019 -Thursday

Paper-301 Aesthetics

10.12.2019 -Tuesday

Paper-302 Assamese Culture

13.12.2019 -Friday

Core Paper- Theory 303(A)-Dance

17.12.2019 —Tuesday

Core Paper — Theory 303(B)- Drama

19.12.2019 -Thursday

Core Paper- Theory 303 (C)- Music

23.12.2019 -Monday

Major Paper (Theory) 304(A)/304(B)/304(C)

24.12.2019 -Tuesday

Core Paper- Theory 306 Khol/ Tabla

Programme: B.A. 5" Semester (Regular/Backlog)

Date / Day

Morning
(10.00 A.M to 01.00 P.M)

06.12.2019 Friday

Paper-501 Event Management

11.12.2019 Wednesday

Major Paper (Theory) 502(A)

11.12.2019 Wednesday

Major Paper (Theory) 502(B)

11.12.2019 Wednesday

Major Paper (Theory) 502(C)

Note: The Regular Backlog Practical examinations of the 1*, 3rd & 5™ Sem. will be held as per the
programme to be notified by the Chairperson of the D.B.H.C.S. Performing Arts.
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DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

DR BHUPEN HAZARIKA CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN PERFORMING ARTS

PROGRAMME
CBCS
1% Semester B. A. in Performing Arts
Regular- Examination, December 2019

B.A. 1* Semester (REGULAR)

Date /Day Morning
(10.00 am to 01.00 pm)
04.12.2019 101 Core(Common)
-Wednesday Introduction to Performing Arts
09.12.2019 : 102 Core (Common)
-Monday Basics of Performing Arts-I
12.12.2019 103 AECC-1
-Thursday Communicative English
16.12.2019 104 AECC-2
-Monday MIL / Alt English
105 Elective: Generic
-l\ffeldigs? dlagy Media Studies and Performing Arts /
Gender Studies

Note: The Regular Practical examinations of the 1¥'Sem. will be held as per the programme to be notified

by the Chairperson of the D.B.H.C.S. Performing Arts.
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